
J ~r----------------------------------7 
I 

111 
SI. No. : 0 15 0 9 7 9 

··1 flatliputra fflniuersttp I 
'(QI -- PATNA, (BIHAR) INDIA I 

I ~~ MARKSHEET I 

I 
:tlt:'.r'.h"f;T;;~ B.Com. (Hons) Part-I-(Accounts), Session - 2018-2021, 

Examination held In Aprll,2019 
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ege Name : 221 - SRI ~RVIND MAHILA COLLEGE 

Roll. No. : 1922131010029 

Reg. No. 

Exam.Type : Regular 

Student's Name : ARCHANA KUMARI 

Father's Name : JAY PRAKASH YADAV 

Mother's Name : RITA DEVI 

Hons Subject : ACCOUNTS (Hons) 
' 

THEORY MARKS THEORY THEORY PRACTICAL MARKS SUBJECT 

SUBJECT Pl Pl P2 P2 P3 P3 TOTAL TOTAL • Pl P2 TOT PR TOTAL '1 

• ~'I.ii~~. OBT MAX OBT MAX OBT MAX OBT MAX OBT MAX OB1 , MAX 
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050 100 os1 100 111 200 200 I I 
BUSINESS ORGANIZATION 042 100 042 100 

PRINCIPLES OF ECONOMICS 046 100 046 100 

HINDI COMP (50 MARKS) 030 050 030 050 

ENGLISH COMP (50 MARKS) 026 050 026 050 

042 100 I 
I 

046 100 I 

030 050 I 
j 
I 

02s 050 I . 
I 
I 

I 
i 
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l 
~ass Marks in Hons. Sub. • , 90 Pass , A Student passes in all subjects. I, 
IPass Marks in Subsid~a:'y Sub. : 33 Promoted : A Student fails in maximum two s·ubjeqts J 
IPass Marks in Composition Sub.: 33 Fail : A Student Fails in three or more subject,. 

I The entries in The University Marks Register shall be final in case of any discreparicy. 1-
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